Product Data Sheet

4409820502
Big Box lid grey 1208
1212x813x79mm

sales unit = 30 pcs/palletLid 1200x800 grey for 4403/4404

Classification
Main Product Group
Product Group

Measures (mm)
External Length
External Width
External Height
Height Stacking Rim

Weight & Volume
Net Weight (kg)

Miscellaneous
Customer Exclusive
Drawing No
Material
Temperature Range
Food Approved?

UV Included?

UV level

Services of label holders
BigBox Lids

1212
813
79
30

6.6

No

HDPE
-20°C to +40°C
Y

v
Q

Schoeller Allibert

Packaging
Units/package
Units/pallet

Pallet Volume (m3)
Pallet Length (mm)
Pallet Width (mm)
Pallet Height (mm)

30

30
3.000
1200
800
1580



